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DOBRY DZIK
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POLOWANIE NA BIEGACZY e

Huntrun Kozienice
ALOHA EVENTY sp. z 0.0.

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

B4A4SP&GRT

Klasyfikacja: 10:30

Zawodnik

Data: 2022-06-05 INTELIGENTHNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Kozienice
Dystans: 6 km

Numer

Kategoria

Mkat

Fala

Druzyna 1

Czas
brutto
6km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo
km/h

1 PAWLIK Pawet 703 Open - Mezczyzni 25 10:30 ZA ROK BEDZIE LEPIE) 00:52:36.65 00:52:36.65 8:46 6.8 (100%)
2 POKORA Tomasz 712 Open - Mezczyzni 26 10:30 00:52:48.15 00:52:48.15  +00:00:11 (0.4%) 8:48 6.8 (100%)
3 STRZESZEWSKI Andrzej 722 Open - Mezczyzni 29 10:30 FITBOX 00:53:31.75 00:53:31.75  +00:00:55 (1.7%) 8:55 6.7 (98.5%)
4 DOMANIAK tukasz 677 Open - Mezczyzni 39 10:30 00:56:37.90 00:56:37.90 +00:04:01 (7.1%) 9:26 6.4 (94.1%)
5 SZYDLIK Artur 636 Open - Mezczyzni 40 10:30 00:56:59.40 00:56:59.40  +00:04:22 (7.7%) 9:29 6.3 (92.6%)
6 KONOBRODZKA Iza 659 Open - Kobiety 3 10:30 ZA ROK BEDZIE LEPIE) 00:57:14.10 00:57:14.10  +00:04:37 (8.1%) 9:32 6.3 (92.6%)
7 KRUK Stawomir 728 Open - Mezczyzni 68 10:30 01:04:17.55 01:04:17.55 +00:11:40 (18.2%) 10:42 5.6 (82.4%)
8 SIEK Maciej 678 Open - Mezczyzni 69 10:30 01:04:34.30 01:04:34.30 +00:11:57 (18.5%) 10:45 5.6 (82.4%)
9 KOZINSKI Jakub 627 Open - Mezczyzni 75 10:30 01:05:10.00 01:05:10.00 +00:12:33 (19.3%) 10:51 5.5 (80.9%)
10 DOMANIAK Marcin 685 Open - Mezczyzni 78 10:30 01:05:35.95 01:05:35.95  +00:12:59 (19.8%) 10:55 5.5 (80.9%)
11 KACPERSKI Karol 670 Open - Mezczyzni 90 10:30 01:06:54.60 01:06:54.60 +00:14:17 (21.4%) 11:09 5.4 (79.4%)
12 PIECHOCINSKI Krzysztof 675 Open - Mezczyzni 91 10:30 01:06:54.65 01:06:54.65  +00:14:18 (21.4%) 11:09 5.4 (79.4%)
13 KREKORA Dominik 643 Open - Mezczyzni 92 10:30 DKM 01:06:55.50 01:06:55.50 +00:14:18 (21.4%) 11:09 5.4 (79.4%)
14 KOMSTA Wojciech 715 Open - Mezczyzni 97 10:30 01:07:12.75 01:07:12.75 +00:14:36 (21.7%) 11:12 5.4 (79.4%)
15 BOLEK Domink 723 Open - Mezczyzni 100 10:30 01:07:30.95 01:07:30.95  +00:14:54 (22.1%) 11:15 5.3 (77.9%)
16 MAZUREK Przemystaw 705 Open - Mezczyzni 102 10:30 HAAS NA RAZ 01:07:40.60 01:07:40.60  +00:15:03 (22.3%) 11:16 5.3 (77.9%)
17 LEJKO Robert 708 Open - Mezczyzni 103 10:30 HAAS NA RAZ 01:07:40.80 01:07:40.80  +00:15:04 (22.3%) 11:16 5.3 (77.9%)
18 SZCZYGIELSKI Andrzej 634 Open - Mezczyzni 138 10:30 01:12:41.10 01:12:54.20 +00:20:17 (27.8%) 12:06 5 (73.5%)

18 BAK Bartosz 637 Open - Mezczyzni 138 10:30 01:12:54.20 01:12:54.20 +00:20:17 (27.8%) 12:09 4.9 (72.1%)
20 LUKASZEWICZ Kacper 687 Open - Mezczyzni 147 10:30 WEDROWCY 01:13:56.25 01:13:56.25 +00:21:19 (28.8%) 12:19 4.9 (72.1%)
21  PULKOWSKI Mirostaw 693 Open - Mezczyzni 148 10:30 ROZPEDZENI 01:14:10.30 01:14:10.30 +00:21:33 (29.1%) 12:21 4.9 (72.1%)
22 SMIETANKA Jakub 661 Open - Mezczyzni 149 10:30 ROZPEDZENI 01:14:10.45 01:14:10.45 +00:21:33 (29.1%) 12:21 4.9 (72.1%)
23 STEPIEN Dawid 642 Open - Mezczyzni 151 10:30 ZA ROK BEDZIE LEPIE) 01:14:37.45 01:14:37.45  +00:22:00 (29.5%) 12:26 4.8 (70.6%)
24  WAWRYCZ Agnieszka 632 Open - Mezczyzni 152 10:30 01:14:49.30 01:14:49.30 +00:22:12 (29.7%) 12:28 4.8 (70.6%)
25  KUCHTA Eryk 626 Open - Mezczyzni 162 10:30 01:16:15.90 01:16:15.90 +00:23:39 (31.0%) 12:42 4.7 (69.1%)
26  TABOREK Kamil 667 Open - Mezczyzni 171 10:30 POGON SADLO 01:17:34.95 01:17:34.95  +00:24:58 (32.2%) 12:55 4.6 (67.6%)
27 JELONEK Jarek 664 Open - Mezczyzni 176 10:30 POGON SADLO 01:18:01.50 01:18:01.50 +00:25:24 (32.6%) 13:00 4.6 (67.6%)
28  LYZWA Konrad 673 Open - Mezczyzni 177 10:30 POGON SADLO 01:18:03.30 01:18:03.30  +00:25:26 (32.6%) 13:00 4.6 (67.6%)
29  ZAK Oskar 699 Open - Mezczyzni 178 10:30 01:18:03.85 01:18:03.85  +00:25:27 (32.6%) 13:00 4.6 (67.6%)
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Zawodnik
WOJTECZEK Jacek
GWOZDZ Patryk
SZYMANIAK Jakub
GRAS Elzbieta
LIPSKI Mateusz
RESZKA Janusz
KUCZYNSKA Aleksandra
KOWALCZYK Weronika
HANKUS Ewa
HANKUS Damian
POPLAWSKA Karolina
STACHURSKA Emilia
KOWALCZYK Gabriela
KAMINSKA Iza
NOWAK lzabela
KOWALCZYK Mateusz
MERGNER tukasz
KWASNIK Joanna
CZARCZYNSKA Ewa
CHROST Damian
RUSINOWSKI Grzegorz
MAKULEC-SOBOTA Monika
BOLEK Matgorzata
OKROJ Martyna
OKRUTNY Marcin
CZARCZYNSKI Kamil
KASZUBA Matgorzata
KASZUBA Karol
BLASZCZYK Agnieszka
BtASZCZYK tukasz
MACIAK Mateusz
MACIAK Piotr
MACIAK Pawet
MACIAK Ewa
ZAWRZYKRA) Ania
STEPIEN Matgorzata
ZAWRZYKRA) Kamil
STEPIEN Jézef
KOZAK Emilia
ZYWNO Pawet
KWARECKA Magdalena
NIEDZWIEDZ Estera
OGONOWSKA Ewa
JASINSKI Rafat

Numer

660
701
662
645
690
663
624
713
652
639
671
646
654
658
630
629
628
666
649
640
656
695
681
688
686
668
682
669
633
676
689
704
702
650
716
718
717
719
647
726
680
648
651
706

Kategoria
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni

Mkat

179
180
191
57

196
201
62

72

205
205
83

84

85

86

87

212
213
88

89

215
216
93

94

95

218
219
105
226
110
231
232
233
234
111
118
119
246
247
125
249
126
131
141
259

Fala
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Druzyna 1
POGON SADLO
POGON SADtO

PARAPAPAPA
PARAPAPAPA
KCAL OF DUTY

WEDROWCY

KCAL OF DUTY
KCAL OF DUTY

KCAL OF DUTY
KCAL OF DUTY
ROZPEDZENI

ROZPEDZENI

ROZPEDZENI
ROZPEDZENI

MACIAK TEAM
MACIAK TEAM
MACIAK TEAM
MACIAK TEAM

01:18:04.45
01:18:04.50
01:19:17.30
01:19:17.35
01:20:19.00
01:20:58.55
01:20:59.45
01:21:24.10
01:21:31.75
01:21:31.75
01:22:30.60
01:22:31.05
01:22:32.55
01:22:35.35
01:22:38.20
01:22:39.05
01:22:40.00
01:22:43.40
01:22:43.55
01:22:53.70
01:23:06.80
01:23:06.80
01:23:07.15
01:23:07.20
01:23:08.85
01:23:08.95
01:25:03.70
01:25:03.95
01:25:26.40
01:25:26.45
01:25:58.75
01:26:01.30
01:26:11.60
01:26:11.65
01:26:59.10
01:26:59.50
01:26:59.90
01:27:00.25
01:27:14.15
01:27:21.90
01:27:22.15
01:27:32.00
01:28:40.50
01:28:41.20

Czas
brutto
6km
01:18:04.45
01:18:04.50
01:19:17.30
01:19:17.35
01:20:19.00
01:20:58.55
01:20:59.45
01:21:24.10
01:21:31.75
01:21:31.75
01:22:30.60
01:22:31.05
01:22:32.55
01:22:35.35
01:22:38.20
01:22:39.05
01:22:40.00
01:22:43.40
01:22:43.55
01:22:53.70
01:23:06.80
01:23:06.80
01:23:07.15
01:23:07.20
01:23:08.85
01:23:08.95
01:25:03.70
01:25:03.95
01:25:26.40
01:25:26.45
01:25:58.75
01:26:01.30
01:26:11.60
01:26:11.65
01:26:59.10
01:26:59.50
01:26:59.90
01:27:00.25
01:27:14.15
01:27:21.90
01:27:22.15
01:27:32.00
01:28:40.50
01:28:41.20

+00:25:27 (32.6%)
+00:25:27 (32.6%)
+00:26:40 (33.6%)
+00:26:40 (33.6%)
+00:27:42 (34.5%)
+00:28:21 (35.0%)
+00:28:22 (35.0%)
+00:28:47 (35.4%)
+00:28:55 (35.5%)
+00:28:55 (35.5%)
+00:29:53 (36.2%)
+00:29:54 (36.2%)
+00:29:55 (36.3%)
+00:29:58 (36.3%)
+00:30:01 (36.3%)
+00:30:02 (36.3%
+00:30:03 (36.4%
+00:30:06 (36.4%
+00:30:06 (36.4%
+00:30:17 (36.5%
+00:30:30 (36.7%
+00:30:30 (36.7%)
+00:30:30 (36.7%)
+00:30:30 (36.7%)
+00:30:32 (36.7%)
+00:30:32 (36.7%)
+00:32:27 (38.1%)
+00:32:27 (38.2%)
+00:32:49 (38.4%
+00:32:49 (38.4%
+00:33:22 (38.8%
+00:33:24 (38.8%
+00:33:34 (39.0%
+00:33:35 (39.0%
+00:34:22 (39.5%)
+00:34:22 (39.5%)
+00:34:23 (39.5%)
+00:34:23 (39.5%)
+00:34:37 (39.7%)
+00:34:45 (39.8%)
+00:34:45 (39.8%)
+00:34:55 (39.9%)
+00:36:03 (40.7%)
+00:36:04 (40.7%)
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Tempo
min/km
13:00
13:00
13:12
13:12
13:23
13:29
13:29
13:34
13:35
13:35
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
14:10
14:10
14:14
14:14
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:29
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:35
14:46
14:46

Tempo
km/h

4.6 (67.6%)
4.6 (67.6%)
4.5 (66.2%)
4.5 (66.2%)
4.5 (66.2%)
)

)

)

4.4 (64.7%
4.4 (64.7%
4.4 (64.7%
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%
4.4 (64.7%
4.4 (64.7%
4.4 (64.7%
4.3 (63.2%
4.3 (63.2%
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.2 (61.8%)
4.2 (61.8%)
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92

Zawodnik
STUDZINSKA Dagmara
GOGACZ Anna
BUCZEK Karolina
BUCZEK Kinga
BUCZEK Krzysztof
SZYNDLAR Jakub
MAZUR Agata
TRUSZKOWSKA Renata
LENARCZYK Krzysztof
TYCZYNSKA Elzbieta
BARTOSZUK Magdalena
BARTOSZUK Sylwester
STEPNIAK Wiktoria
PUDZIANOWSKA Zuzanna
SOJA Ola
PUDZIANOWSKI Marcin
KACPRZAK Maciej
WLAZ£O Monika
RADKOWSKA Marcelina

Znaleziono 92 wynik(6w)

Numer

638
635
1094
1096
1099
721
631
707
674
644
655
709
714
730
697
684
679
694
683

Kategoria
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety

Mkat

156
157
169
170
273
274
171
179
280
184
185
293
209
210
211
303
304
214
215

Fala
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Druzyna 1

SWATOWSKIE ZBIKI
SWATOWSKIE ZBIKI
SWATOWSKIE ZBIKI
HAAS NA RAZ

WEDROWCY
WEDROWCY

01:31:22.15
01:31:22.45
01:34:58.90
01:34:59.00
01:34:59.50
01:34:59.80
01:35:00.00
01:37:47.20
01:37:47.65
01:39:29.15
01:40:37.65
01:42:20.75
01:46:03.25
01:46:05.80
01:46:17.45
01:47:20.00
01:47:22.55
01:54:46.20
01:54:48.35

Czas
brutto
6km
01:31:22.15
01:31:22.45
01:34:58.90
01:34:59.00
01:34:59.50
01:34:59.80
01:35:00.00
01:37:47.20
01:37:47.65
01:39:29.15
01:40:37.65
01:42:20.75
01:46:03.25
01:46:05.80
01:46:17.45
01:47:20.00
01:47:22.55
01:54:46.20
01:54:48.35

+00:38:45 (42.4%)
+00:38:45 (42.4%)
+00:42:22 (44.6%)
+00:42:22 (44.6%)
+00:42:22 (44.6%)
+00:42:23 (44.6%)
+00:42:23 (44.6%)
+00:45:10 (46.2%)
+00:45:11 (46.2%)
+00:46:52 (47.1%)
+00:48:01 (47.7%)
+00:49:44 (48.6%)
+00:53:26 (50.4%)
+00:53:29 (50.4%)
+00:53:40 (50.5%)
+00:54:43 (51.0%)
+00:54:45 (51.0%)
+01:02:09 (54.2%)
+01:02:11 (54.2%)
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Tempo
min/km
15:13
15:13
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:50
16:17
16:17
16:34
16:46
17:03
17:40
17:40
17:42
17:53
17:53
19:07
19:08

Tempo
km/h

3.9 (57.4%)
3.9 (57.4%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.6 (52.9%)
)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

3.6 (52.9%
3.5(51.5%
3.4 (50.0%
3.4 (50.0%
3.4 (50.0%
3.4 (50.0%
3.4 (50.0%
3.1 (45.6%
3.1 (45.6%
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